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Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -SAKALESHPURA

Billing Period Bill Generated Date
2142 C415020619 1452199006176 01-09-2022 - 01-10-2022 -10- 15-10-2022 30-10-2022
LT3(1) Wheeling Energy 0
LT3(I
Name & Address: N KRISHNA MURTHY - SAKELESHPURA,B M ROAD SKP . 30
Sanction Load(KW) 4.9
Sanction Load(Hp) 0

Meter Readings for Meter ID Meter Status - NORMAL

KWH Moter | KVAH Moter =

Present Reading
Previous Reading
Difference
Meter Constant
Average Consumption
SubMeter Consumption
Wheeled Consumption
Slow Reading Consumption
Meter Change Units
Net Consumption/Generation

Your Detailed Bill

01-10-2022 3359 0
01-09-2022 3358 0
1
1 1
56 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
1

Fixed Charges for : 5.00 KW at Rs: 125 KW
Energy Charges for : 1.00 KWh at Rs: 8.4 KWh
Fuel Adjustemnt Charges for : 1.00 KWh at Rs: 0.53 KWh

Rebate:
PF Penalty
MD Penalty
Interest
Tax For EC Charges :8.4 At Rs: 0.09
Tariff Difference Amount
Other Charges
Current Bill Amount
Arrears
Credits & Adjustment
GOK Subsidy
Bill Rounding Adjustment
Net Payable Amount
Amount In words

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)

625.00
8.40
.53
.00
.00
.00
1.00
.76
.00
.00
635.69
.00
.00
.00
0.31
636.00
Six Hundred and Thirty Six only



