

Chamundeshwari Electricity Supply Corporation Limited ಚಾಮುಂಡೇಶ್ವರಿ ವಿದ್ಯುತ್ ಸರಬರಾಜು ನಿಗಮ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

CESC GSTN No: 29AACCC6636P1Z1

## Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -SAKALESHPURA

RR No	Account ID	Bill No	Billing Period	Bill Generated Date	Due Date	Disconnection Date	
2142	C415020619	1452199006176	01-09-2022 - 01-10-2022	07-10-2022	15-10-2022	30-10-2022	
				Туре	LT3(I)	Wheeling Energy	0
Nomo	8 Addrosov N KB		SAKELESHPURA, B M ROAD SKP	Tariff	LT3(I)		
Iname	a Audress. IN KR		SARELESHFURA, DIMI RUAD SRF	Sanction Load(KW)	4.9		
				Sanction Load(Hp)	0		

	Meter Readings for Meter ID Meter Status - NORMAL						
Description	Date	KWH Meter	KVAH Meter	MD Meter	Recorded PF		
Present Reading	01-10-2022	3359	0	0	0		
Previous Reading	01-09-2022	3358	0				
Difference		1					
Meter Constant		1	1	1			
Average Consumption		56	0				
SubMeter Consumption		0	0				
Wheeled Consumption		0	0				
Slow Reading Consumption		0	0				
Meter Change Units		0					
Net Consumption/Generation		1		0			

Your Detailed Bill	Amount		
Description	Amount		
Fixed Charges for : 5.00 KW at Rs: 125 KW	625.00		
Energy Charges for : 1.00 KWh at Rs: 8.4 KWh	8.40		
Fuel Adjustemnt Charges for : 1.00 KWh at Rs: 0.53 KWh	.53		
Rebate:	.00		
PF Penalty	.00		
MD Penalty	.00		
Interest	1.00		
Tax For EC Charges :8.4 At Rs: 0.09	.76		
Tariff Difference Amount	.00		
Other Charges	.00		
Current Bill Amount	635.69		
Arrears	.00		
Credits & Adjustment	.00		
GOK Subsidy	.00		
Bill Rounding Adjustment	0.31		
Net Payable Amount	636.00		
Amount In words	Six Hundred and Thirty Six only		
Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)			